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**/**/**** ********* SALDO ANTERIOR 225.225,90

01/07/2024 14734395 CRED DESBLOQUEIO JUDICIAL 840,00 226.065,90

02/07/2024 14897335 DEBITO BLOQUEIO JUDICIAL 5.500,00 220.565,90

04/07/2024 14897335 CRED DESBLOQUEIO JUDICIAL 5.500,00 226.065,90

04/07/2024 SI00011 DB-TRANS.SICREDI INTERNET 462576430 1.322,27 224.743,63

04/07/2024 SI00017 DB-TRANS.SICREDI INTERNET 016849180 1.238,73 223.504,90

04/07/2024 241004290 DB-COBRANCA SICREDI 89049738000157 40.727,97 182.776,93

05/07/2024 I00004 TED 94726320000177 MUNICIPIO DE TIR 22.431,60 160.345,33

09/07/2024 322008 TED 94726320000177 PREF MUN TIRADEN 15.164,42 175.509,75

09/07/2024 322012 TED 94726320000177 PREF MUN TIRADEN 419,69 175.929,44

09/07/2024 322032 TED 94726320000177 PMTS MDE 5.272,51 181.201,95

09/07/2024 322041 TED 94726320000177 PMTS MDE 107,12 181.309,07

09/07/2024 376884 TED 94726320000258 SME TIR DO SUL - 3.279,49 184.588,56

09/07/2024 376892 TED 94726320000258 SME TIR DO SUL - 720,44 185.309,00

09/07/2024 MGC----03 DB-CONV.FOLHA PAGAMENTO 23.716,42 161.592,58

10/07/2024 SI00017 DB-TRANS.SICREDI INTERNET 947263200 4.421,55 157.171,03

10/07/2024 MGC----22 DB-CONV.FOLHA PAGAMENTO 000022 30.477,34 126.693,69

10/07/2024 364359 TED 94726320000177 PREF MUN TIRADEN 2.299,03 128.992,72

10/07/2024 364366 TED 94726320000177 PREF MUN TIRADEN 1.318,91 130.311,63

10/07/2024 364351 TED 94726320000177 PREF MUN TIRADEN 14.875,75 145.187,38

10/07/2024 365291 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL 12.758,54 157.945,92

10/07/2024 365320 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL 2.867,60 160.813,52

10/07/2024 365346 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL 3.004,78 163.818,30

10/07/2024 365367 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL 2.843,05 166.661,35

10/07/2024 365449 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL 819,27 167.480,62

10/07/2024 365453 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL 97,86 167.578,48

11/07/2024 335084 TED 94726320000177 PREF MUN TIRADEN 16.660,74 184.239,22

11/07/2024 335116 TED 94726320000177 PREF MUN TIRADEN 375,09 184.614,31

11/07/2024 335204 TED 94726320000177 PMTS FM SAUDE 4.923,53 189.537,84

11/07/2024 335385 TED 94726320000177 PMTS FM SAUDE 36,56 189.574,40

11/07/2024 360629 TED 94726320000258 SME TIR DO SUL - 3.472,92 193.047,32

11/07/2024 360630 TED 94726320000258 SME TIR DO SUL - 77,30 193.124,62

11/07/2024 MGC----03 DB-CONV.FOLHA PAGAMENTO 25.057,19 168.067,43

15/07/2024 442728 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL 27.420,69 195.488,12

15/07/2024 442846 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL 1.553,64 197.041,76

15/07/2024 446014 TED 94726320000177 PREF MUN TIRADEN 112.440,24 309.482,00

15/07/2024 446050 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL 18.640,08 328.122,08

15/07/2024 446125 TED 94726320000177 PMTS MDE 23.753,55 351.875,63

15/07/2024 446144 TED 94726320000177 PMTS FM SAUDE 32.531,41 384.407,04

15/07/2024 877480 TED 94726320000258 SME TIR DO SUL - 116.309,29 500.716,33

16/07/2024 MGC----26 DB-CONV.FOLHA PAGAMENTO 000026 331.214,52 169.501,81

16/07/2024 MGC----03 DB-CONV.FOLHA PAGAMENTO 1.434,38 168.067,43

17/07/2024 I00153 TED 94726320000177 MUNICIPIO DE TIR 9.317,34 158.750,09
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18/07/2024 I00002 TED 94726320000177 MUNICIPIO DE TIR 70.117,50 88.632,59

22/07/2024 301356 TED 94726320000258 SME TIR DO SUL - 2.408,33 91.040,92

22/07/2024 MGC----03 DB-CONV.FOLHA PAGAMENTO 2.408,33 88.632,59

24/07/2024 15270854 DEBITO BLOQUEIO JUDICIAL 1.594,23 87.038,36

24/07/2024 312840 TED 94726320000177 PMTS MDE 762,57 87.800,93

24/07/2024 312853 TED 94726320000177 PMTS MDE 61,83 87.862,76

24/07/2024 MGC----03 DB-CONV.FOLHA PAGAMENTO 762,57 87.100,19

30/07/2024 359186 TED 94726320000177 PREF MUN TIRADEN 201.114,06 288.214,25

30/07/2024 359210 TED 94726320000177 PMTS MDE 43.881,46 332.095,71

30/07/2024 359212 TED 94726320000177 PREF MUN TIRADEN 15.753,89 347.849,60

30/07/2024 359199 TED 94726320000177 PMTS FM SAUDE 53.617,13 401.466,73

30/07/2024 359208 TED 94726320000177 PREF MUN TIRADEN 49.684,28 451.151,01

30/07/2024 359213 TED 94726320000177 PMTS FM SAUDE 13.107,25 464.258,26

30/07/2024 359217 TED 94726320000177 PMTS MDE 10.046,77 474.305,03

30/07/2024 359250 TED 94726320000177 PMTS FM SAUDE 3.159,75 477.464,78

30/07/2024 359259 TED 94726320000177 PMTS MDE 613,60 478.078,38

30/07/2024 362429 TED 11192115000141 RS 432147 FMS PI 274,18 478.352,56

30/07/2024 362516 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL 34.204,92 512.557,48

30/07/2024 362536 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL 8.917,32 521.474,80

30/07/2024 362615 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL 4.161,22 525.636,02

30/07/2024 362731 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL 2.186,03 527.822,05

30/07/2024 362790 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL 76,52 527.898,57

30/07/2024 362797 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL 1.355,34 529.253,91

30/07/2024 364140 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL 7.882,63 537.136,54

30/07/2024 364208 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL 26.063,88 563.200,42

30/07/2024 364283 TED 11192115000141 FMS TRDNTS SUL 226,64 563.427,06

30/07/2024 SI00017 DB-TRANS.SICREDI INTERNET 947263200 41.582,43 521.844,63

30/07/2024 404583 TED 14795358000162 TIRADENTESBL PSB 3.847,66 525.692,29

30/07/2024 404591 TED 14795358000162 TIRADENTESBL PSB 1.226,66 526.918,95

30/07/2024 404592 TED 14795358000162 TIRADENTESBL PSB 395,24 527.314,19

30/07/2024 406225 TED 94726320000258 SME TIR DO SUL - 47.955,33 575.269,52

30/07/2024 406244 TED 94726320000258 SME TIR DO SUL - 17.195,57 592.465,09

30/07/2024 406256 TED 94726320000258 SME TIR DO SUL - 176.006,96 768.472,05

31/07/2024 15270854 CRED DESBLOQUEIO JUDICIAL 1.594,23 770.066,28

31/07/2024 I00007 TED 00728522080 LUCINEIA PETRY DE A 2.276,38 767.789,90

31/07/2024 I00006 TED 01233925008 JANICE CRISTINA DIL 550,00 767.239,90

31/07/2024 I00008 TED 04576716964 SANDRA CRISTINA SCH 691,34 766.548,56

31/07/2024 MGC----27 DB-CONV.FOLHA PAGAMENTO 000027 539.558,18 226.990,38

31/07/2024 MGC----03 DB-CONV.FOLHA PAGAMENTO 1.638,10 225.352,28

=============================================================================================================================

SALDO ATUAL :          225.352,28

=============================================================================================================================
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Ouvidoria SICREDI - 0800 646 2519
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